DRINKS MENU

White wine

La Raia 'll Borgo' Organic Gavi 2021

Ormarine Picpoul de Pinet
'Cuvee Estela’ 2022

Domaine Cordier Pere et Fils

'Clos de la Maison' Macon 2020/22

Red wine

E. Guigal Cotes du Rhone 2019/20

George Duboeuf 'Flower Label’
Fleurie 2020/21

Edouard Delaunay 'Septembre’
Pinot Noir 2019/20, Burgundy

Rosé wine

Chateau Pigoudet 'La Chapelle’
Rose 2021/22 Cateaux
d'Ais-en-Provance

Prosecco

Tosti Prosecco, Italy (20ch)

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne

Beer/IPA/Pale ale

Corona

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Brewdog Punk IPA
Camden Pale Ale

MOTH cocktails

MOTH Aperitivo Spritz
MOTH Espresso Martini

125ml

£10

£1

£13

125ml

£10

£12

£13

125ml
£10

175ml 250ml Bottle
£14 £19 £54
£15 £20 £56
£18 £25 £71
175ml 250ml Bottle
£14 £19 £54
£16 £21 £58
£17 £24 fo67
175ml 250ml Bottle
£13 £18 £48
20cl

£9

Bottle

£98

£6

fo

fo

£6

£9

£9

All wines contain sulphites & some may contain allergens



Vodka

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Gin

Monkey 47
Hendrick's
Tanqueray
Sipsmith Dry Gin

Cognac

Courvoisier VS Cognac
Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac
Delamain 'Pale and Dry' XO Cognac

Armagnac

Domaine Tariquet VSOP Armagnac

Scotch whisky

Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 15 yo
Glenmorangie 14 yo

Bourbon

Woodford Reserve
Maker's Mark

Mixers & soft drinks

Fever-Tree tonic

Fever-Tree light tonic
Fever-Tree Italian blood orange soda
Fever-Tree Mexican lime soda
Fever-Tree light ginger ale
Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Harogate still water small
Harogate still water large
Harogate sparkling water small
Harogate sparkling water large

MONTAGU

PLACE

25ml

£6
£6

25ml

£7
£6
£5
£6

25ml

£55
£7
£14

25ml

£6

25ml

f6
£7
£75

25ml

£6
£6.5

25ml

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4.5
£4
£3.5
£5
£3.5
£5



