DRINKS MENU

White wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
La Raia 'Il Borgo' Organic Gavi 2021	£10	£14	£19	£54	
Ormarine Picpoul de Pinet 'Cuvee Estela' 2022	£11	£15	£20	£56	
Domaine Cordier Pere et Fils 'Clos de la Maison' Macon 2020/22	£13	£18	£25	£71	
Red wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
E. Guigal Cotes du Rhone 2019/20	£10	£14	£19	£54	
George Duboeuf 'Flower Label' Fleurie 2020/21	£12	£16	£21	£58	
Edouard Delaunay 'Septembre' Pinot Noir 2019/20, Burgundy	£13	£17	£24	£67	
Rosé wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Chateau Pigoudet 'La Chapelle' Rose 2021/22 Cateaux d'Ais-en-Provance	£10	£13	£18	£48	
Prosecco				\20cl	
Tosti Prosecco, Italy (20cl)				£9	
Champagne				Bottle	
Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne				£98	
Beer/IPA/Pale ale			47		
Corona Peroni Nastro Azzuro Brewdog Punk IPA Camden Pale Ale				£6 £6 £6	
MOTH cocktails					
MOTH Aperitivo Spritz MOTH Espresso Martini				£9 £9	

Vodka	25ml
Grey Goose Belvedere	£6 £6
Gin	25ml
Monkey 47 Hendrick's Tanqueray Sipsmith Dry Gin	£7 £6 £5 £6
Cognac	25ml
Courvoisier VS Cognac Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac Delamain 'Pale and Dry' XO Cognac	£5.5 £7 £14
Armagnac	25ml
Domaine Tariquet VSOP Armagnac	£6
Scotch whisky	25ml
Monkey Shoulder Glenfiddich 15 yo Glenmorangie 14 yo	£6 £7 £7.5
Bourbon	25ml
Woodford Reserve Maker's Mark	£6 £6.5
Mixers & soft drinks	25ml
Fever-Tree tonic Fever-Tree light tonic Fever-Tree ltalian blood orange soda Fever-Tree Mexican lime soda Fever-Tree light ginger ale Coca-Cola Diet Coke Harogate still water small Harogate still water large Harogate sparkling water small Harogate sparkling water large	£4 £4 £4 £4 £4 £4.5 £4 £3.5 £5 £5.5 £5

